Bambino Day Nursery
All About Children

FEE SHEET
with effect from April 2024

All Ages
FULL DAYS DAILY RATE MONTHLY RATE
8.00am - 6.00pm
5 £85.00 £1,841.67
4 £92.50 £1,603.33
3 £92.50 £1,202.50
2 £92.50 £801.67
1 £92.50 £400.83
MORNINGS DAILY RATE MONTHLY RATE
8.00am — 1.00pm
5 £51.75 £1,121.25
4 £51.75 £897.00
3 £51.75 £672.75
2 £51.75 £448.50
1 £51.75 £224.25
AFTERNOONS DAILY RATE MONTHLY RATE
1.00pm - 6.00pm
5 £51.75 £1,121.25
4 £51.75 £897.00
3 £51.75 £672.75
2 £51.75 £448.50
1 £51.75 £224.25

e Fee includes all meals, drinks and nappies.

e Extra Hour Rate £15.45

e Early Start 7.30am - 8am (by prior arrangement) £7.65

e 10% sibling discount off oldest child’s fee, not available where one or both children claim funding.
e Late collection charge for every 10 minutes or part thereof after 6pm £15.75

e Registration fee £75.00

Fees are paid monthly by Direct Debit on 1% of each month. A fee of £35 will be payable for any
unpaid item or fees overdue and the company reserves the right to then terminate that nursery
place.

To enquire about a nursery place or book a nursery tour,
please contact our family care team on familycareteam@allaboutchildren.co.uk
or telephone us on 0333 034 8962.



